#49 FL Triple Stud

JAPAN OPEN
POKER TOUR

Date Structure
04.29 Sat. 20:00 start Level Ante Bring-in/Completion Minutes
23:30 Reg. Close Lv.8 1 100 100 - 400 25
2 100 200 - 500 25
Fee / Chips 3 100 200 - 600 25
Fee ¥20,000 4 200 200 - 800 25
Chips 30,000 Chips 5 200 300 - 1,000 25%
6 300 300 - 1,200 25
Games 7 300 500 - 1,500 25
1,FL Seven Card Stud 8 500 500 - 2,000 25
2,FL Razz 9 500 1,000 - 3,000 25
3,FL Seven Card Stud Hi/Lo 8 or Better 10 1,000 1,000 - 4,000 25*
play in the order mentioned above every 6 hands 11 1,500 1,500 - 6,000 25
12 2,000 2,000 - 8,000 25
Prize 13 2,000 3,000 - 10,000 25

$3,567.33 14 3,000 3,000 - 12,000 25
6th 15 3,000 5,000 - 15,000 25

16 5,000 5,000 - 20,000 25

T4 XFEETIIEL FER—A—b—F AV S MBENRTONHERDRFR 17 5,000 10,000 - 30,000 25

H(EFEHTT

FELKRIOPTYT I R=D" TS X RFRZH) IS ONVTETRLLZEN, 18 10,000 10,000 - 40,000 25

HARL—H 150.00/$ DEE EF LKL, RIEA3AAIICRR T IEEAEL—FTHE

HLEENRASIET . RUBOL—MIBHShER A, 19 15,000 15,000 - 60,000 25
20 20,000 20,000 - 80,000 25

Note 21 25,000 25,000 - 100,000 25

“ERK8maxTHEITLET . 22 30,000 30,000 - 120,000 25

s 77 —RRIUN)—BFRIERY IR 1,000METEBLET .

- )L—JLIE JOPT Official Rule ##EFALET . 23 30,000 >0,000 - 150,000 =
24 50,000 50,000 - 200,000 25
25 75,000 75,000 - 300,000 25
26 100,000 100,000 - 400,000 25
26 100,000 100,000 - 400,000 25
26 100,000 100,000 - 400,000 25

*Break
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